
Hillside Theft From M/V COMPTON ROAD theft from a parked and 
unattended motor vehicle 

11/02/2023 
20:00:00 

11/02/2023 
20:10:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V WOODSIDE Theft of camera from the back of 
the car 

07/02/2023 
08:00:00 

11/02/2023 
08:00:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of M/V ST. JOHN'S ROAD By person(s) unknown removing 
the victim1's keyless technology 
vehicle by means unknown and 
without the knowledge or 
permission of the victim1 

15/02/2023 
11:30:00 

15/02/2023 
12:30:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V COMPTON ROAD UNKNOWN SUS HAS STOLEN 
REVERSE CAMERA TO vehicle AT 
LOCATION 

10/02/2023 
19:00:00 

10/02/2023 
20:00:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of M/V BERKELEY PLACE 17 PLATE JAGUAR F-PACE 
VEHICLE STOLEN FROM THE 
VENUE. 

11/02/2023 
09:00:00 

17/02/2023 
11:20:00 

Hillside Personal Property WORPLE ROAD suspect  tried to take the VICTIM's 
phone 

17/02/2023 
12:25:00 

  

Hillside Theft/Taking of M/V ROSTREVOR ROAD Unknown suspect  has taken 
vehicle overnight. Grey Range 
Rover Evoque  

21/02/2023 
04:12:00 

21/02/2023 
13:20:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD Theft of pedal cycle 25/02/2023 
15:45:00 

25/02/2023 
16:10:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V ROSTREVOR ROAD Unknown suspect  has gained 
entry into parked and unattended 
vehicle by unknown method 
making an untidy search and 
smearing sweets across the 
vehicles interior and have taken 
some items discarding them close 
by to the vehicle 

25/02/2023 
13:15:00 

26/02/2023 
16:30:00 

 


