Hillside	Theft From M/V	COMPTON ROAD	theft from a parked and	11/02/2023	11/02/2023
			unattended motor vehicle	20:00:00	20:10:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	WOODSIDE	Theft of camera from the back of	07/02/2023	11/02/2023
			the car	08:00:00	08:00:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of M/V	ST. JOHN'S ROAD	By person(s) unknown removing	15/02/2023	15/02/2023
			the victim1's keyless technology	11:30:00	12:30:00
			vehicle by means unknown and		
			without the knowledge or		
			permission of the victim1		
Hillside	Theft From M/V	COMPTON ROAD	UNKNOWN SUS HAS STOLEN	10/02/2023	10/02/2023
			REVERSE CAMERA TO vehicle AT	19:00:00	20:00:00
			LOCATION		
Hillside	Theft/Taking of M/V	BERKELEY PLACE	17 PLATE JAGUAR F-PACE	11/02/2023	17/02/2023
			VEHICLE STOLEN FROM THE	09:00:00	11:20:00
			VENUE.		
Hillside	Personal Property	WORPLE ROAD	suspect tried to take the VICTIM's	17/02/2023	
			phone	12:25:00	
Hillside	Theft/Taking of M/V	ROSTREVOR ROAD	Unknown suspect has taken	21/02/2023	21/02/2023
			vehicle overnight. Grey Range	04:12:00	13:20:00
			Rover Evoque		
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Pedal	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	Theft of pedal cycle	25/02/2023	25/02/2023
	Cycles			15:45:00	16:10:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	ROSTREVOR ROAD	Unknown suspect has gained	25/02/2023	26/02/2023
			entry into parked and unattended	13:15:00	16:30:00
			vehicle by unknown method		
			making an untidy search and		
			smearing sweets across the		
			vehicles interior and have taken		
			some items discarding them close		
			by to the vehicle		